
G E N U I N E  I T A L I A N  F O O D  &  W I N E  B A R

SOLE MIOSOLE MIO

 

  

 

Margherita Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

Marinara Tomato sauce,  Garlic  & Oregano

Napoli  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers & Black Olives         

          

Spicy salami (Diavola)   Tomato sauce, Mozzarella,
Spicy Salami, Black Olives
Mexico Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, spicy Salami, Capsicum,
Black Olives & Jalapeno

4 Season (Quattro Stagioni) Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, 
Ham, Black Olives, Shitake,  Mushrooms, delicate Artichoke
4 Cheese (4 Formaggi)  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella,
Gorgonzola, Fontal & Parmesan

Hawaiian Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Pineapple & Ham              

Parmigiana Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Eggplant & Parmesan cheese   

                                                                                                                

Capricciosa Tomato sauce, Mozzarella,  Ham, Shitake Mushrooms 
delicate Artichokes & Egg

Seafood (Pescatore)  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella & mixed Seafood

Primavera Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes,
Parma Ham & Parmesan

Bufalina  Tomato sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, fresh Basil

Bufalina & Parma Ham Tomato sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella & Parma Ham

Ham (Prosciutto Cotto)  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella & Ham

Ham & Mushrooms Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Shitake Mushrooms & Ham

Vegetarian Tomato sauce, Mozzarella & mixed seasonal Vegetables    

Popeye Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Ricotta Cheese, Spinach

Tuna and Onions (Tonno e Cipolla) 
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Tuna and Onions
Parma Ham Tomato, Mozzarella & Parma Ham

Salmon (Salmone)  Tomato, Mozzarella, Mascarpone & Smoked Salmon 

PZ01
PZ02

PZ03

PZ04

PZ05

PZ06
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PZ09

PZ08
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PZ20

PZ21

220
210

250

300

320
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320
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260

290

320

380

340

440

270

280

290

270

380

290

400

Casalinga Sausage, Potato & Rosemary 

Straccianduja  
Mozzarella, Chilly and Pork paste Nduja, Stracciatella di Burrata

Stracciaparma  Parma Ham & Burrata cream

Tartufata  White Truffle sauce, Porcini Mushroom & cream

Pizza bread Rosemary & extra virgin Olive Oil

PZ23

PZ25

PZ26

PZ27

PZ28

290

440

470

460

140

WHITE PIZZAS

CLASSIC  ITALIAN PIZZA

Vegetables Rocket / Zucchini / Eggplant / Capsicum / Potato / Spinach 
Artichoke / Olive / Mushroom / Onion / Caper / Zucchini / Basil Pesto

Cold Cuts / Italian Sausage Sweet Salami / Spicy Salami / 
Cooked Ham / Mortadella / Spek

Parma Ham 

Mozzarella

Seafood  Clam / Mussel / Squid / Anchovy / Salmon / Prawn / Tuna

Porcini Mushroom / White Truffle

Cheese Gorgonzola / Feta / Mascarpone / Scamorza / Ricotta

EX01

EX02

EX03

EX04

EX05

EX06

EX07

EX08

120

150

180

120

90

140

80

60

EXTR A INGR EDIENTS
Only as added Pizza topping

Regular Whole Wheat 
(+50B)

Classico  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Shitake Mushroom

Carbonara   Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Bacon, Parmesan egg                          

Arrabbiata  Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Italian spicy Salami

Figaro  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Ricotta & Spinach

PZ30

PZ31

PZ32

PZ33

290

290

320

320

CALZONE /  FOLDED PIZZA

Romanzo  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Mascarpone
Sole Mio  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Rocket Salad, Ham & Gorgonzola cheese
Domenico  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Artichoke, Ham & Gorgonzola cheese

Sfiziosa  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Smoked cheese, 

Speck & Gorgonzola   Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola &
Spek (Cured smoked Ham)

Porcini & Sausage Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Porcini Mushroom & 
Italian Sausage
Triestina Tomato sauce, Gorgonzola, Shitake Mushroom, Olive, 
Artichoke & Anchovy

Sandero  Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, spicy Salami, Gorgonzola, Rocket Salad 

Ponte Vecchio  
A bridge of Parma Ham over a flowing river of Rocket & Ricotta Cheese 

PZ35
PZ34

PZ36

PZ37

PZ38

PZ40

PZ41

PZ42

PZ43

410
320
320

290

330

340

320

300

450

SPECIAL  PIZZAS

Vegetables – Rocket / Zucchini / Eggplant / Capsicum / Potato / Spinach 
Artichoke / Olive / Mushroom / Onion / Caper / Zucchini / Basil Pesto
Cold Cuts / Italian Sausage – Sweet Salami / Spicy Salami / 
Cooked Ham / Mortadella / Spek
Parma Ham / Beef Carpaccio
Mozzarella
Bu�alo / Burrata Cheese (125 G.)                                                                                         
Seafood  – Clam / Mussel / Squid / Anchovy / Salmon / Prawn / Tuna
Porcini Mushroom / White Truffle
Cheese – Gorgonzola / Feta / Mascarpone / Scamorza / Ricotta

no tomato sauce on the base

Little spicy Quite spicy Very spicy Vegetarian
Legend

                                     Mortadella 
Truck   Mozzarella, Capsicum, Italian Sausage

Mortadella ham, Mozzarella, Cream and Rocket Salad

Rustica  Speck Ham, Gorgonzola, Rocket Salad
Clap  Mozzarella, Italian Sausage, Spinach

PZ50
PZ51
PZ52
PZ53

270
290
320
340

PIZZE FARCITE / STUFFED PIZZAS

                                     Spaghetti ricotta Cheese 
Spaghetti Tomato Sauce  
Spaghetti Cream and Ham 
Mini Pizza Margherita Tomato, Mozzarella

K01

K02
K03

K04

120

120
140

150

KIDS MENU

Mini Pizza Hawaian Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple

Mini Pizza Popeye Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach, Ricotta Cheese

K05

K06

180

180

French Fries
Chicken Soup
Meatballs (Pork) Tomato Sauce

K07

K08
K09

90

90
180

CalzoneStu�ed

CHOOSE YOUR CRUST

Rocket, Ham & Shitake Mushrooms 

Listed prices do not includes 7% VAT and 10% service charge

Bu�alo / Burrata Cheese (125 G.)



Bu�alo / Burrata Cheese (125 G.)                                                                                         

  

 

 SOLE MIO

PIZZA
DESSERTS,  DR INKS, KIDS MENU

SOFT DRINKS          
Water/Soda Water     

 
Italian sparkling water  750 CL.  

            
Fresh Lemon juice       
Fruit juice Pineapple, Apple, Orange    
Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Ginger Ale   
 
COFFEE AND TEA
Tea ( Hot/Cold/ Lipton/Green )
Espresso / Decaf       
Cappuccino Illy
Latte  ( Milk and Espresso )      
Americano        

HOUSE RED & WHITE WINE 
By Glass
Carafe  0.5 LT.        
Carafe 1 LT.
Prosecco by Glass     

BIERRE - BEERS   
Erdinger  (Germany )  50 Cl.      220
Heineken  Bottle    110  160          
Singha  (Thailand ) Bottle      110  150          
Italian Imported   (Italy )  Bottle       

Asahi Bottle    110  160               

Asahi Draft 1 LT. Jug     320

 
GRAPPA        
House      40%   140
Barrique     40%                 180

LIQUORS 
Limoncello     33%           90
Averna      32%                 140
Montenegro     23%                 140
Amaretto     25%                 140
Sambuca     40%                 
Pastis      45%                 150

DR INK MENU

30
120

60
60
50

60
80

110
120
110

170

620

1180
240

SMALL            LARGE

  ABV      

  ABV      

Tiramisu Savoiardi (lady-fingers), Mascarpone, Cream, Cocoa 
Powder, Coffee & Amaretto
Pannacotta  Vanilla flavored Cream with a Choice of Topping:
Strawberry or Chocolate 

Chocolate Lava Warm Chocolate Cake served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Apple Pie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Crème Brûlée Classic Creamy Custard with Caramelized Topping

Gelato: Chocolate, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Lemon

A�ogato Ca�e: Espresso over Ice Cream

D01

D02

D03

D04

D05

D07

D08

180

150

180

180

160

180

70 /scoop

DESSERTS

COCKTAILS

180
160
210
170
170
170
220
220
170
190
230
360

APERITIFS & COCKTAILS  

 

    
Campari
Aperol
Spritz  Prosecco and Aperol Soda
Martini  White / Red 
Vodka Tonic, Soda, Lemon 
Gin  Tonic, Soda, Lemon 
Negroni Gin, Red Vermouth  &  Campari 

     
Negroni Sbagliato Prosecco, Red Vermouth & Campari
Cubalibre  Rum & Coke  

     
Caipirinha  Cachaca , Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar  
long Island Tequila, Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Lemon Juice
Margarita  Carafe 

 

½ Lt.  Tequila, Lemon Juice, Triple Sec, Cointreau

WHISKEYS & BRANDY
Black Label
Brandy Vsop                    

   

  290
Baileys Whiskey Cream

                

250
Ballantines                      

  

240
Jack Daniels                      

     

240
Glenfiddish  12 Years  

                               

290

G E N U I N E  I T A L I A N  F O O D  &  W I N E  B A R

r e s e r v a t i o n s  a n d  o r d e r s :  ( 0 2 ) 1 8 5 2 7 9 9  -  ( 0 2 ) 1 8 5 2 3 9 9
f r o m  1 1 : 3 0  t o   2 2 : 3 0  d a i l y

Traditional Italian Food “the original way”

Beer Lao Lager  (Laos) Bottle     120           
Beer Lao Dark  (Laos) Bottle    120            

150

240

Listed prices do not includes 7% VAT and 10% service charge

Asahi Draft Draft    110  160      


